Climate INvesTMENT Funds

PPCR/SC.7/1/Rev.1
October 15, 2010

Meeting of the PPCR Sub-Committee
Washington, D.C.
November 10, 2010

0.

PROVISIONAL AGENDA

Opening

Adoption of agenda

PPCR Semi-Annual Operational Report

PPCR Results Framework

Strategic Program for Climate Resilience for Bangladesh
Strategic Program for Climate Resilience for Niger
Strategic Program for Climate Resilience for Tajikistan
Disbursements

Election of Co-Chairs

10. Other business

11. Closing



PROVISIONAL TIMETABLE

Wednesday, November 10, 2010

9:00-9:15

9:15-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:30

1:30-3:00

3:00-4:30

4:30-5:00

5:00-5:15

5:15-5:30

5:30

Agenda Item 1
Agenda Item 2
Agenda Item 3
Agenda Item 4

Agenda Item 5

Agenda Item 6

Agenda Item 7

Agenda Item 8
Agenda Item 9
Agenda Item 10

Agenda Item 11

Opening

Adoption of agenda

PPCR Semi-Annual Operational Report
PPCR Results Framework

Strategic Program for Climate Resilience for
Bangladesh

Strategic Program for Climate Resilience for
Niger

Strategic Program for Climate Resilience for
Tajikistan

Disbursements
Election of Co-Chairs
Other business

Closing



